Outsourcing of Housekeeping & Catering Services in Guest House  
                                               Located at  BHEL Township, Ramachandrapuram, Hyderabad- 502032. 

iii. EMD                : NA  
iv. Approximate Estimated value of work      : Rs. 1,15,69,006/-  (Rupees One Crore and Fifteen Lakhs  

and Sixty-nine thousand and Six only)                                                          
v. Cost of tender documents              : Rs. 1,000/-(Rupees One Thousand Only) 

(Non-refundable) 
vi. Last date for sale of tender documents    :

[...]

22.12.2021                                                                Page 27 of 66 

Signature of contractor (with Name; Designation & Organization Stamp) 

TECHNICAL BID – II 

1. 

Details of DD  

(To be enclosed along with this bid ) 

a. 

DD or Cash receipt Details for payment of EMD 

of 2,31,380/- (Two lakhs and Thirty one thousand 

and Three hundred Eighty Only) 

NA  

b. 

DD for payment of Cost of tender documents of 
Rs. 1000/- (One Thousand only) 

2. 

PF Code No. (With allotment proof) 

3. 

ESI Code No. (With allotment proof) 

4. 

Central Labour License No. (with allotment